XXVII Memoriat Jerzego Chromika
Organizator: MOSIR Mystowice

Data: 12.10.2019

Miejsce: Mystowice

Dystans: Bieg 10km

MCE IMIE NAZWISKO NR PLEC K M
1  DAWID KLAYBOR 164 M 1
2 LUKASZ GRAJCAR 32 M 2
3 PAWEL BUCZEK 13 M 3
4 JACEK SEWERYN 109 M 4
5  PAWEL WIDAWSKI 142 M 5
6  PAWEL JARZEBOWICZ 46 M 6
7 ADAM MALINA 73 M 7
8  PRZEMYSLAW PRZYBYLA 175 M 8
9  MARCIN JODLOWIEC 50 M 9
10 ADAM LISOWSKI 69 M 10
11  PATRYCJA WEODARCZYK 176 K

12 MACIE) LUBRICH 70 M 1
13 BARTLOMIE) KNOPEK 59 M 12
14 ZBIGNIEW  HASIK 34 M 13
15  SEWERYN CZAPLA 14 M 14
16  CZEStAW JODLOWIEC 49 M 15
17 KAMIL GAJDA 26 M 16
18  OLIWIER GOLUCHOWSKI 170 M 17
19 JANUSZ PYTEL 101 M 18
20  MICHAL MASNY 75 M 19
21  BARBARA SZELEST 132 K

22 JANUSZ SZCZEPANSKI 25 M 20
23 MARCIN PAWLIKOWSKI 97 M 21
24  MAREK MACIEJEWSKI 72 M 22
25  PRZEMEK PALCZEWSKI 93 M 23
26 WIKTORIA KRUPOWICZ 174 K

27  ELZBIETA LEWICKA 68 K

28 KINGA MROWIEC 83 K

29  BEATA WRONSKA 143 K

30 WOJCIECH  SZULC 137 M 24
31  MICHALINA  JANOWSKA 42 K

32 MACIE BUCHTA 12 M 25
33  ADAM IDZIKOWSKI 39 M 26
34  DANIEL TORBA 140 M 27
35 RAFAL BARSKI 4 M 28
36 MARIUSZ BOHM 7 M 29
37  BARBARA NENKO 85 K

38 PIOTR PYTEL 102 M 30
39 JUSTYNA ADAMUS-KOWALSKA 2 K

40  LUKASZ SEOMIANY 116 M 31
41 GRZEGORZ  DABROWSKI 16 M 32
42 ARTUR KUBIAK 63 M 33
43 MICHAL STACIWA 122 M 34
44  ARKADIUSZ  STEC 124 M 35
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MARCIN
EWA

ANNA

MARIUSZ

PIATEK
SZYPULA
ROJEK

SZNAPKA

MICUDA
ZAREBA

DUDA
ROZYCKA-FRYT

ZEBROWSKA

PATALAG

KLYTA
JAROSZ
KOZLOWSKI

PIETAK

ZYDAK
BITTNER

DOMAN
SZULC
PODSIADLO
BULAWA

OLSZAK

SEIFERT

167
138
151
135

78
146
22
106

149

112

58
45
61

98

150 M

17

136
179
152

88

108

=

A = X" =

23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

119

120

121

122
123

124
125

126

127

128

KATOWICE

TYCHY
SOSNOWIEC
SWIETOCHEOWICE

MYSEOWICE
MYSEOWICE
CHORZOW

MYSEOWICE

MYStOWICE
MYStOWICE

TYCHY
MYStOWICE

42-600
TARNOWSKIE
GORY

JAWORZNO

GLIWICE

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

RUDA SLASKA
MYSLOWICE
MYSLOWICE
BRAK

MYStOWICE

MYStOWICE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIEGNE BYLE DOBIEC
PKO BANK POLSKI

3 KAWALY O...NA
YOUTUBE

TRUCHTACZ MYStOWICE

ROZBIEGANE
MYStOWICE

MORS HUBERTUS
MYStOWICE

ROZBIEGANE
MYStOWICE

BIESY
TRUCHTACZ MYStOWICE

PKO BP SA ODDZIAL 1
JAWORZNO

KUTOUAKI
TEAM PAPRY

SOCIOS SILESIA
SZULC TEAM

ARESZT SLEDCZY
MYSEOWICE

ROZBIEGANE
MYStOWICE

ROZBIEGANE
MYStOWICE

M2
K3
K4
K4

M6
K4
M3
K4

K4

K3

K3
M6
M3

K2

M3
M4

M4
K3
M4
K3

K3

M3

10

10

11
11
41
12

13

10
12
42

43
41

42
11
43
12

13

44

00:29:17
00:28:56
00:27:42
00:29:30

00:30:01
00:30:37
00:29:17
00:29:12

00:29:49

00:29:12

00:30:54
00:30:39
00:30:52

00:30:43

00:29:53
00:31:08

00:29:55
00:31:10
00:31:50
00:32:59

00:32:58

00:32:58

01:01:09
01:01:23
01:01:35
01:01:45

01:02:43
01:02:58
01:03:18
01:03:21

01:03:24

01:03:25

01:04:29
01:04:57
01:06:23

01:06:30

01:07:34
01:08:09

01:08:13
01:09:18
01:10:01
01:10:34

01:10:37

01:10:38

01:01:03
01:01:12
01:01:28
01:01:33

01:02:32
01:02:44
01:03:05
01:03:16

01:03:13

01:03:23

01:04:15
01:04:50
01:06:15

01:06:27

01:07:19
01:07:52

01:08:08
01:09:14
01:09:55
01:10:24

01:10:20

01:10:22

06:06
06:08
06:09
06:10

06:16
06:17
06:19
06:20

06:20

06:20

06:26
06:29
06:38

06:39

06:45
06:48

06:49
06:55
07:00
07:03

07:03

07:03



